Baku Aquatics Centre

E \ Baki Su Idmani Merkezi

' d

Diving
Suya tullanma

Men's 1m Springboard

Kisilarinin 1m tramplin Gizerindan tullanma yarisi

1srevropeaN games  9:00 ilkin Marhala
Results
Rank Name :l:ooc(i:e Points BPeor:inr:: Qualified

1 MOLCHANOV llia RUS 534.80 Q
2 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 507.50 27.30 Q
3 CRISTOFORI Ruslan Adriano ITA 486.95 4785 Q
4 HEATLY James GBR 481.50 53.30 Q
5 SUCKOW Jonathan Sul 472.45 62.35 Q
6 HERZOG Nico GER 464.45 70.35 Q
7 LARSEN Andreas DEN 456.40 78.40 Q
8 COSOLI Andrea ITA 455.60 79.20 Q
9 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 451.85 8295 Q
10 MELSA Juraj CRO 436.35 98.45 Q
11 DANILOV Artyom AZE 427.70 107.10 Q
12 SEIDEL Frithjof GER 412.50 122.30 Q
13 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 409.25 125,55 R
14 DENEUVILLE Timothe FRA 398.15 136.65 R
15 MOLVALIS Dimitrios GRE 395.55 139.25
16 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 390.55 144.25
17 KRYVOPYSHYN Nikita UKR 377.30 157.50
18 WERMELINGER Jan Sul 374.80 160.00
19 BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 373.90 160.90
20 LIGART Abel HUN 368.15 166.65
21 JANDARD Alexis FRA 366.00 168.80
22 HART Alexander Mario AUT 356.45 178.35
23 KOYNASHKI Bogomil BUL 356.00 178.80
24 KOUTSIOUMPIS Konstantinos GRE 355.60 179.20
25 LEVCHENKO Vitalii UKR 334.70 200.10
26 PABALYS Martynas LTU 330.75 204.05
27 CABIOCH lan-soren MON 328.55 206.25
28 CURIC Mihailo SRB 325.65 209.15
29 PAIL Moritz AUT 315.95 218.85
30 PESKISEVS Georgs LAT 300.85 233.95

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase

Timing and Results provided by IIEX TISSOT
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Baku 2015

Baku Aquatics
Baki Su idmani

1st EUROPEAN GAMES 900

Centre
Markazi

THU 18 JUN 2015

Diving

Suya tullanma

Men's 1m Springboard

Kisilarinin 1m tramplin Gizerindan tullanma yarisi
Preliminary

ilkin Marhalo

Detailed Results

Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points [ Rank | Points | Rank |Behind
1| MOLCHANOV llia RUS 201B| 1.6 | 96| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 38.40 5| 3840 5 2.40
103B| 1.7| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 6| 86| 40.80 3| 79.20 2 3.80
401A| 1.8| #5| #8| #6| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 37.80 =7| 117.00 1
301B| 1.7| #5| 8.0| 88| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 85| 39.10 8| 156.10 2 7.30
5132D| 2.2 | #5| 85| 95| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 52.80 2| 208.90 1
405C| 31| #B| 88| 75| 7.5| #6| 7.0| 5| 68.20 1| 277.10 1
107C| 3.0| 55| #6| +6| 6.5| 66| 6.0| 6.5 57.00 2| 334.10 1
205C| 3.0| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 65| 78| 65| 63.00 =1| 397.10 1
5152B| 3.2| 8| 7.0| 7.0| +5| 65| 7.0| 8| 67.20 3| 464.30 1
305C| 3.0| #5| 85| 7.5| 85| #6| 8.0] 8.0] 70.50 2| 534.80 1
2 | SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 401A| 1.8| 7.0| 65| #6| 5| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 36.00 9| 36.00 9 4.80
103B| 1.7| 7.5| 7.0| 7.5| 65| 5| +5| 65| 37.40 6| 73.40 7 9.60
201B| 1.6 | #8| 7.5/ 7.5| 7.5| +8| 5| +5| 36.00| =10| 109.40 7 7.60
301B| 1.7 | 78| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 86| #5| 40.80 =5| 150.20 5| 13.20
5132D| 2.2 | #8| 5| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| +5| 49.50 =5| 199.70 6 9.20
405C| 3.1| 6.0 55| 6.0| 65| 55| 6.0| 68| 55.80 6| 255.50 5| 21.60
107C| 3.0| 45| 6.0| 5.5| 66| 45| 5.5| 65| 51.00 9| 306.50 7| 27.60
205C| 3.0| 68| 7.0| 6:6| 6| 6.5| 6.0| 7B| 58.50 =3| 365.00 41 32.10
305C| 3.0| #5| 8.0| 7.5| 6| 8.0| 86| 86| 70.50 1| 435.50 3| 28.80
5335D | 3.0| #5| 8.0| #5| 8.0 85| 8.0 85| 72.00 1| 507.50 2| 27.30
3 | CRISTOFORI Ruslan ITA 101B| 1.3| 7.5| 8| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 68| +5| 29.25| =23| 29.25 =23| 11.55
Adriano 201C| 1.5| 88| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 5| 36.75 7| 66.00 13| 17.00
301B| 1.7| 65| #6| 85| 8.0| 7.5| 7.0| 86| 38.25 =3| 104.25 10| 12.75
403B| 24| #0| 7.0| 5| 86| 7.0| 7.0| 66| 50.40 2| 154.65 3 8.75
5231D| 2.1| #5| 5| 8.0| 88| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 48.30 10| 202.95 3 5.95
107C| 3.0| 7.0| 68| 6| 86| 6.5| 6:6| 6.5| 60.00 =2| 262.95 2| 1415
5152B| 3.2| 55| 5.5| 0| 5.5| 5.5| 55| 56| 52.80 7| 315.75 2| 18.35
205C| 3.0| 58| 55| 6.0| 65| 5.5| 65| 6.0| 52.50 5| 368.25 3| 28.85
305C| 3.0| 65| 7.5| 86| 65| 7.5| 5| 7.0| 66.00 4| 434.25 41 30.05
405C| 3.1| 65| 6.0| 55| 5.5| 6:8| 58| 5.5| 52.70 9| 486.95 3| 47.85
4 | HEATLY James GBR 401B| 1.5| 8.0| 85| #5| 5| 7.5| 8.0| 86| 35.25 13| 35.25 13 5.55
201B| 1.6| +6| 6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 85| 38.40 = 73.65 6 9.35
301B| 1.7 | +5| 86| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 38.25 =3| 111.90 4 5.10
103B| 1.7| 5| 5| 96| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 38.25| =10| 150.15 6| 13.25
5233D| 2.5| #8| 0| 88| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 52.50 3| 202.65 4 6.25
5333D | 2.6| 65| 65| 6.5| 5| 7.0| 6.5| #B| 52.00 9| 254.65 7| 2245
107C| 3.0| 65| #6| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 58.50 1] 313.15 3| 20.95
205C| 3.0| 68| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 5.0| 46| 66| 48.00 9| 361.15 5| 35.95
305C| 3.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| #6| 65| 86| 63.00 7| 424.15 5| 40.15
405C| 3.1| 6.5| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 65| 55| 65| 57.35 6| 481.50 4| 53.30
5| SUCKOW Jonathan Sul 103B| 1.7 | 85| 8.0| 8.0| 6| 8.0| 6| 86| 40.80 =1| 40.80 =1
201B| 1.6| 7.5| 7.0| 5| 65| #5| 65| 7.0| 34.40 =9| 75.20 =3 7.80
401A| 1.8| 86| #8| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.5| #5| 38.70 2| 113.90 3 3.10
5132D | 2.2| 65| 8.0| 86| 7.5| 88| #B| 7.0| 49.50 3| 163.40 1
301B| 1.7| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 86| 86| #6| 7.5| 39.95 22| 203.35 2 5.55
305C| 3.0| 68| 5.5| 45| 45| 55| 5.0| 5.0| 46.50 17| 249.85 8| 27.25
105B| 2.6 | 55| 6.5| 7.0| 6.0 8| 55| #6| 50.70| =10| 300.55 8| 33.55
203B| 2.3| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 78| 66| 6:6| 48.30 8| 348.85 8| 48.25
405C| 3.1| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 8| 65| 65| 65.10 =5| 413.95 7| 50.35
5134D| 2.6| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 7.5 #B| #5| 58.50 5| 47245 5| 62.35
6 | HERZOG Nico GER 103B| 1.7 | 85| 8.0| 6| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 86| 40.80 = 40.80 =1
201B| 1.6| 7.5| 6| #5| #5| 78| 7.0| 7.0| 34.40 = 75.20 =3 7.80
301B| 1.7| 7.5| 65| 8| #5| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 36.55 9| 111.75 5 5.25
401A| 1.8| 6.5| 68| 70| 6.5| 66| 65| 6.0| 34.20 19| 145.95 9| 17.45
5132D| 2.2| 8| 8.0 +5| 7.5| 8.0| 88| 88| 51.70 4| 197.65 8| 11.25
107C| 3.0| 35| 4.0| 5.0| 56| 4.5| 3:5| 56| 40.50 22| 238.15 10| 38.95
205C| 3.0| 55| 45| 45| 55| 5.0| 4.5| 5.0| 43.50 16| 281.65 11| 52.45
305C| 3.0| 65| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| +6| 58.50 =3| 340.15 9| 56.95
5152B| 3.2| 6.5| #8| 65| 6.0| 58| 6.0| 55| 59.20 8| 399.35 8| 64.95
405C| 3.1 | #5| #8| 7.0| 65| 5| 7.0| 7.0] 65.10 3| 464.45 6| 70.35
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Baku Aquatics Centre
Baki Su Idmani Merkezi

Baku 2015 THU 18 JUN 2015

1st EUROPEAN GAMES 900

Diving

Suya tullanma

Men's 1m Springboard

Kisilarinin 1m tramplin Gizerindan tullanma yarisi

Preliminary
ilkin Marhalo

Detailed Results

Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points

Code J1[ J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points [ Rank | Points | Rank |Behind

7 | LARSEN Andreas DEN 101C| 1.2| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| #5| 7.0| 25.20 28| 25.20 28| 15.60

201C| 1.5| 68| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 5| 6.5| 78| 30.75 21 55.95 28| 27.05

301B| 1.7| 85| 7.5| 6| #6| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 38.25 = 94.20 20| 22.80

403B| 2.4| 65| 7.5| 85| 65| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 51.60 1| 145.80 10| 17.60

5132D| 2.2| 8| 8.0| 85| 65| 7.5| 7.0| 88| 49.50 =5| 195.30 10| 13.60

105B| 2.6| 8.0| 0| 7.5| 65| 7.5| 86| 86| 59.80 4| 255.10 6| 22.00

5134D| 2.6 | #8| 0| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 8| 54.60 =3| 309.70 5| 24.40

405C| 31| 45| 45| 46| 4.5| 4.5| 45| 45| 41.85 15| 351.55 7| 45.55

203B| 2.3| 65| 65| 6.5| 5| 6.5| 6.5| 8| 44.85 13| 396.40 9| 67.90

305C| 3.0| 65| 7.0| 0| 6.5| 6.5| #B| 66| 60.00 4| 456.40 7| 78.40

8| COSOLI Andrea ITA 101B| 1.3| 85| 5| 8.0| 5| 8.0| 88| 7.5| 30.55 22| 30.55 22| 10.25

201C| 1.5| 88| #6| 86| #6| 7.5/ 7.0| 7.0| 32.25| =13| 62.80 20| 20.20

5231D| 2.1| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| +8| 0| 5| 47.25 1| 110.05 6 6.95

301B| 1.7 | #5| #8| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| #5| 38.25| =10| 148.30 7| 15.10

403B| 2.4| 8.0| 8| 6| 88| 86| 7.0| 7.5| 54.00 1] 202.30 5 6.60

5134D | 2.6| 65| 7.0| 75| 7.0| 65| 7.0| #5| 54.60 =7 | 256.90 3| 20.20

105B| 2.6| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 65| 68| 66| 50.70| =10| 307.60 6| 26.50

203B| 2.3| +0| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 6| 44.85| =10| 352.45 6| 44.65

305C| 3.0| 5| #8| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 5| 67.50 2| 419.95 6| 44.35

405C| 3.1| 45| 4.0| 45| 4.0| 3:6| 35| 3.5| 35.65 22| 455.60 8| 79.20

9 | HOULDEN Jordan GBR 103B| 1.7| 7.5| 8| #6| +5| 86| 7.0| 7.0| 36.55 = 36.55 =7 4.25

201B| 1.6| 85| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 88| 5| 38.40 = 74.95 5 8.05

301B| 1.7| 66| 66| 6.0 7.0| 86| #5| 7.0| 34.00| =12| 108.95 8 8.05

401A| 1.8| 7.0| 7.0| 88| 65| 7.0| 6| 65| 37.80 12| 146.75 8| 16.65

5132D | 2.2| #8B| 7.5| 98| +B| 7.5| 80| 7.5| 49.50 =5| 196.25 9| 12.65

107C| 3.0| 7.0| 55| #8| 6.5| 56| 6.5| 76| 60.00 =2 | 256.25 4| 20.85

205C| 3.0| 65| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 45| 66| 54.00 6| 310.25 4| 23.85

305C| 3.0| #8| 8| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| +5| 63.00 =1| 373.25 2| 23.85

405C| 3.1 | +5| +8| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 65.10 =5| 438.35 2| 25.95

5335D | 3.0| 48| 25| 46| 1.5] 1.5] 1.5] 45| 13.50 30| 451.85 9| 82.95

10 | MELSA Juraj CRO 101B| 1.3| 7.5| 8| #5| 5| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 27.95 25| 27.95 25| 12.85

403B| 2.4| 55| 6.0| 55| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 43.20 1 71.15 8| 11.85

201C| 1.5| 66| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 5| 29.25 23| 100.40 13| 16.60

301C| 1.6| 7.5| 8| 7.5| 8| +5| 7.0| 5| 35.20 16| 135.60 15| 27.80

5132D| 2.2| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 65| 55| 39.60| =23| 175.20 16| 33.70

105B| 2.6 | 68| 68| 6| 6.5| 6.0| 6.5| 6| 49.40 13| 224.60 15| 52.50

405C| 3.1| 6.0| 55| 55| 5.5| 65| 6.0| 65| 54.25 5| 278.85 12| 55.25

205C| 3.0| 58| 6.0| 66| 5.5| 6:6| 58| 5.5| 51.00 6| 329.85 10| 67.25

305C| 3.0| 68| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 55| 54.00 =9| 383.85 10| 80.45

5233D | 2.5| 65| #5| 65] 7.0] 7.0| 7.0 #B| 52.50 10| 436.35 10| 98.45

11 | DANILOV Artyom AZE 103B| 1.7 | +6| 8| #5| 7.0 7.0| 5| 7.0| 35.70| =10| 35.70 =10 5.10

401A| 1.8| #0| 55| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 35.10 8| 70.80 9| 12.20

201B| 1.6| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 5| 65| 6.5| 6:8| 32.80 17| 103.60 11| 13.40

301B| 1.7| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 5| 86| 5| 86| 40.80 =5| 144.40 11| 19.00

5132D| 2.2| 7.0| 65| +5| 6.5| 7.0| 66| #6| 45.10| =18]| 189.50 11| 19.40

405C| 3.1| 4.0| 35| 4.0| 35| 4.0| 46| 46| 37.20 27| 226.70 14| 50.40

105B| 2.6 | 56| 56| 5.0| 5.5| 55| 55| 55| 41.60| =20| 268.30 17| 65.80

205C| 3.0| 65| 45| 6:6| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 45| 49.50 7| 317.80 13| 79.30

305C| 3.0| 6.0| 6.0 55| 65| 65| 6.0 55| 54.00 =9| 371.80 11| 92.50

5333D | 2.6| 88| 76| 7.0| 7.0] 7.5] 65| #5| 55.90 7| 427.70 111 107.10

12 | SEIDEL Frithjof GER 401A| 1.8| 86| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 6| 40.50 3| 40.50 3 0.30
103B| 1.7| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 86| 86| 8.0| 85| 42.50 2| 83.00 1

201B| 1.6| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| +8| 0| 65| 33.60 14| 116.60 2 0.40

301B| 1.7 | #8| 65| 7.0| 88| #5| 7.0 7.0 35.70| =14| 152.30 41 11.10

5231D| 2.1 | #5| 0| 85| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 47.25 13| 199.55 7 9.35

107C| 3.0| 25| 25| 3.0| 38| 36| 2.5| 2.5| 24.00 30| 223.55 16| 53.55

305C | 3.0| 45| 55| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 5.5 66| 52.50 8| 276.05 14| 58.05

203B| 2.3| 66| #0| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 6.0| 65| 43.70 13| 319.75 12| 77.35

5152B| 3.2| 35| 4.5| 4.5| 56| 46| 4.0| 45| 41.60 18| 361.35 12| 102.95

405C| 3.1| 68| 55| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 68| 51.15 12| 412.50 121 122.30
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Baku 2015

1st EUROPEAN GAMES

Baku Aquatics Centre
Baki Su Idmani Merkezi

THU 18 JUN 2015
9:00

Diving

Suya tullanma

Men's 1m Springboard

Kisilarinin 1m tramplin Gizerindan tullanma yarisi
Preliminary

ilkin Marhalo

Detailed Results

Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points [ Rank | Points | Rank |Behind

13 | JUNTTILA Juho FIN 401B| 1.5| 7.5| 5| 86| #68| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 32.25 17| 32.25 17 8.55
201B| 1.6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| #&| 65| 65| #6B| 33.60 11| 65.85 14| 17.15

301B| 1.7| 35| 46| 4.5| 56| 4.5| 66| 4.5| 22.95 29| 88.80 26| 28.20

103B| 1.7| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 5| 66| 7.0| 35.70| =14 124.50 23| 38.90

5233D| 2.5| 68| 65| #B| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 48.75 9| 173.25 19| 35.65

105B| 2.6 | 0| 7.5| 7.5| 6| 7.0| 5| +5| 57.20 5| 230.45 13| 46.65

5134D| 2.6| 68| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 8| 54.60 =3| 285.05 9| 49.05

305C| 3.0| 40| 38| 3.0| 35| 3.0| 25| 3.0| 27.00 26| 312.05 14| 85.05

203B| 2.3| 68| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 65| 6.0| 41.40 19| 353.45 15| 110.85

405C| 3.1| 65| 65| 66| 56| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 55.80 8| 409.25 13| 125.55

14 | DENEUVILLE Timothe |FRA 103B| 1.7 | 56| 56| 66| 5.5| 55| 55| 5.0| 27.20| =26| 27.20 =26 | 13.60
201B| 1.6| 66| 5| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 65| 31.20| =19| 58.40 27| 24.60

301B| 1.7| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 66| 65| 65| 33.15| =15| 91.55 24| 2545

401A| 1.8| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 8| 6.5| 66| #6| 35.10 17| 126.65 20| 36.75

5132D| 2.2| #8| 7.0| 88| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 5| 46.20| =14| 172.85 20| 36.05

403B| 2.4| 65| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| +6| 50.40 12| 223.25 17| 53.85

105B| 2.6 | 65| 6.5| #6| 55| 6.5| 6.5| 6| 50.70| =10| 273.95 15| 60.15

203B| 2.3| 5.5| 45| 5.0| 45| 65| 66| 5.5/ 36.80| =20| 310.75 16| 86.35

303B| 24| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 56| 6.0| 65| 66| 43.20| =15| 353.95 14| 110.35

5134D| 2.6| 6.0| 5.5| 56| 58| 68| 68| 5.5 44.20 14| 398.15 14 | 136.65

15 | MOLVALIS Dimitrios GRE 103B| 1.7 | #6| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 55| 66| 33.15| =15| 33.15 =15 7.65
201B| 1.6| 65| 7.0| 6| #5| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 32.00| =15| 65.15 16| 17.85

301B| 1.7 | 68| 66| 6| 6.0| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 32.30 18| 97.45 17| 19.55

401B| 1.5| #08| #8| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 6| 31.50| =21 128.95 18| 34.45

5132D| 2.2| 7.0| 68| +5| 65| 7.0| 7.0| #B| 46.20| =14| 175.15 17| 33.75

403B| 2.4| 6.5| 68| 68| 6| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 44.40 19| 219.55 19| 57.55

105B| 2.6| 55| 58| 55| 56| 5.0| 55| 55| 41.60| =20| 261.15 18| 72.95

203B| 2.3| 6.0| 55| 55| 6.0| 65| 78| 55| 40.25| =18| 301.40 18| 95.70

303B| 24| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| 7.0| 6| +6| 50.40 11| 351.80 16| 112.50

5233D| 2.5| 6.0| 6.0] 58| 5.5| 45| 68| 68| 43.75| =15]| 395.55 15| 139.25

16 | NAUROZAU Yury BLR 101B| 1.3| 85| 7.5| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 5| #6| 29.25| =23| 29.25 =23| 11.55
201B| 1.6| 7.0| 66| 6.5| 78| 6.0| 55| 6| 31.20| =19| 6045 23| 22.55

301B| 1.7| 68| 6.5| 55| 6.5| 6.5 65| 6| 33.15| =15| 93.60 22| 2340

403C| 2.2| 65| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 6| 68| 6.5| 45.10 4| 138.70 14| 24.70

5132D| 2.2| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 65| 5| +5| 49.50 =5| 188.20 12| 20.70

405C| 3.1| 68| 6:6| 56| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 51.15 11| 239.35 9| 37.75

107C| 3.0| 55| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 45| 5.0| 45| 45.00 15| 284.35 10| 49.75

205C| 3.0| 35| 45| 45| 56| 3:6| 56| 45| 4050 =16| 324.85 11| 7225

305C| 3.0| 1.5| +8| 26| +8| 26| 1.5 1.5| 13.50 30| 338.35 18| 125.95

5235D | 2.9| 6.0 6.0| 65| 6.0] 58| 55| 65| 52.20 11] 390.55 16 | 144.25

17 | KRYVOPYSHYN Nikita | UKR 103B| 1.7 | #6| 7.5| 5| 6| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 36.55 = 36.55 = 4.25
401B| 15| 7.5| 08| 5| #6| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 32.25| =13| 68.80 11| 14.20

201B| 1.6| #8| 7.5| 7.5| 86| #6| 86| 7.5| 36.00| =10| 104.80 9| 12.20

301B| 1.7| 7.5| 7.5| #5| #6| 76| 7.0| 5| 37.40 13| 142.20 12| 21.20

5132D| 2.2| 65| 65| 7.0| 6.5| 7.0| 0| +6| 45.10| =18]| 187.30 13| 21.60

403B| 2.4| 68| 70| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 6.0| 65| 45.60 18| 232.90 12| 44.20

105B| 2.6 | 55| 6.0| 65| 55| 5.5| 6.0| 66| 45.50 14| 278.40 13| 55.70

203B| 2.3| 35| 35| 46| 46| 3.5| 3.5| 3.5| 24.15| =28| 302.55 17| 94.55

303B| 24| 5.0| 45| 5.0| 45| 55| 55| 5.0| 36.00 24| 338.55 17| 125.75

5233D| 2.5| 5.0| 45| 5.0] 5.5 45| 55| 55| 38.75 21| 377.30 171 157.50

18 | WERMELINGER Jan Sul 103B| 1.7| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 5| #6| 35.70| =10| 35.70 =10 5.10
201B| 1.6| 66| 66| 76| 70| 6.0| 6.0| 6.5| 29.60| =24| 65.30 15| 17.70

301B| 1.7| 68| 65| 7.0| 6.5| 6.5| 5| 5| 34.00| =12| 99.30 14| 17.70

401B| 1.5| 8| 7.5| 5| 5| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 32.25 20| 131.55 17| 31.85

5233D| 2.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 68| 6:8| 6.0| 65| 47.50 11| 179.05 15| 29.85

105B| 2.6| 65| 65| 7.5| 6.5| 7.0| 86| 5| 54.60 =7 | 233.65 11| 43.45

205C| 3.0| 46| 4.0| 4.0| 4.0| 35| 46| 46| 36.00 25| 269.65 16| 64.45

305C| 3.0| 5.0| 58| 45| 4.5| 4.5| 46| 56| 42.00 14| 311.65 15| 85.45

405C| 3.1| 4.5| 45| 46| 55| 55| 66| 46| 44.95 12| 356.60 13| 107.70

5134D| 2.6| 2.0| 45| 3.0] 46| 3-5] 2.0] 45| 18.20 29| 374.80 18| 160.00

Timing and Results provided by IIEX TISSOT
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Baku 2015

Baku Aquatics Centre
Baki Su Idmani Merkezi

1st EUROPEAN GAMES 900

THU 18 JUN 2015

Diving

Suya tullanma

Men's 1m Springboard

Kisilarinin 1m tramplin Gizerindan tullanma yarisi
Preliminary

ilkin Marhalo

Detailed Results

Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points [ Rank | Points | Rank |Behind

19 | BREZOVAC Hrvoje CRO 103B| 1.7 | +6| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 33.15| =15| 33.15 =15 7.65
401B| 1.5| #8| 5| #0| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 31.50| =17| 64.65 17| 18.35

201B| 1.6| 65| 7.0 65| 6.5| 6.5| 0| #6| 32.00| =19| 96.65 18| 20.35

301B| 1.7| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 68| 55| 30.60| =27| 127.25 19| 36.15

5231D| 2.1| 5.5| 68| #8| 58| 5.0| 5.5| 48| 33.60 30| 160.85 26| 48.05

105B| 2.6 | 55| 46| 5.0| 46| 4.5| 66| 5.0| 37.70 26| 198.55 26| 78.55

403B| 2.4| 66| 7.0| 6.5| 8| 66| 6.5| 76| 48.00 13| 246.55 21| 87.55

203B| 2.3| 6.5| 6.5| 55| 55| 6.5| 76| #6| 44.85| =10| 291.40 20| 105.70

303B| 24| 55| 55| 5.5| 25| 66| 5.5| 55| 39.60 20| 331.00 19| 133.30

5134D | 2.6 | 55| 55| 66| 65/ 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 42.90 18| 373.90 191 160.90

20 | LIGART Abel HUN 401B| 1.5| #5| 65| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 31.50 18| 31.50 18 9.30
103B| 1.7| +0| 66| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 30.60| =22| 62.10 =21| 20.90

201B| 1.6| 6.5| 6.5| #8| 65| 68| 6.0| 55| 30.40 22| 92.50 23| 24.50

301B| 1.7| 68| 6.5| 68| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 65| 31.45| =25| 123.95 24| 39.45

5132D| 2.2| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 0| 65| 6.5| #B| 45.10| =18]| 169.05 22| 39.85

403B| 2.4| 68| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 66| 66| 43.20 21| 212.25 23| 64.85

105B| 2.6| 55| 56| 66| 56| 55| 66| 55| 4290| =17| 255.15 20| 78.95

203B| 2.3| 46| 66| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 66| 5.0/ 36.80| =20| 291.95 19| 105.15

303B| 24| 45| 65| 46| 5.0| 5.5| #6| 5.0| 37.20 23| 329.15 =20| 135.15

5134D | 2.6 | 68| 45| 56| 5.0] 5.0 5.0] 55| 39.00 20| 368.15 20 | 166.65

21 | JANDARD Alexis FRA 103B| 1.7 | 85| 8.0| #5| 86| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 39.10 4| 39.10 4 1.70
201B| 1.6| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 45| 65| 55| 5.5 28.00 29| 67.10 12| 15.90

301B| 1.7| 66| 66| 6.0| 6.5| 65| 6.0| 65| 31.45 21| 98.55 15| 18.45

401A| 1.8| 7.5| 85| 85| 65| 7.5| 7.5| +6| 40.50 7| 139.05 13| 24.35

5132D| 2.2| 7.0| 7.0| 88| 65| 65| 7.0| 5| 46.20| =14| 185.25 14| 23.65

405C| 3.1| 3.0| 3.0 25| 3.0| 36| 25| 38| 27.90 29| 213.15 22| 63.95

107C| 3.0| 45| 2.5| 2.5| 25| 36| 26| 2.0| 21.00 30| 234.15 27| 99.95

203B| 2.3| 66| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 65| 44.85| =10| 279.00 23| 118.10

305C | 3.0| 3-5| 45| 55| 55| 5.0/ 5.0| 4.5| 43.50 14| 322.50 22| 141.80

5335D | 3.0| 5.0| 45| 55| 55| 45| 45| 5.0] 43.50 17| 366.00 21| 168.80

22 | HART Alexander Mario | AUT 103B| 1.7 | 45| 5.5| 55| 55| 55| 56| 5.0| 27.20| =26| 27.20 =26 | 13.60
201A| 1.7| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 65| 65| 33.15 12| 60.35 24| 22.65

301A| 1.8| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| #6| +6| 37.80 = 98.15 16| 18.85

401B| 1.5| 5.5| 58| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 55| 45| 23.25 30| 121.40 27| 42.00

5132D| 2.2| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 68| 66| 5.5| 38.50 25| 159.90 27| 49.00

105B| 2.6| 55| 6.0| 55| 5.5| 66| 5.5| 66| 44.20 20| 204.10 25| 73.00

403B| 2.4| 55| 55| 6.0| 5.5| 6.0| 65| 66| 42.00 19| 246.10 22| 88.00

305C| 3.0| 4.5| 4.5| 4.5| 45| 46| 46| 45| 40.50| =16 286.60 21| 110.50

203B| 2.3| 68| 6.5| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 65| 42.55 17| 329.15 =20| 135.15

5134D | 2.6| 3.5| 38| 25| 3.5] 3.5] 35| 46| 27.30 27| 356.45 22| 178.35

23 | KOYNASHKI Bogomil BUL 103B| 1.7| 7.0| 8| 65| 6| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 34.00 14| 34.00 14 6.80
201B| 1.6| 66| 6.5| 6.0| 78| 6.0| 55| 65| 29.60| =24| 63.60 18| 19.40

301B| 1.7| 88| 7.5| 6| 7.5| 6| 7.5| 5| 38.25 =3| 101.85 12| 15.15

401B| 1.5| #8| 08| +5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 31.50| =21 133.35 16| 30.05

5233D| 2.5| 58| 45| 45| 45| 45| 40| 45| 33.75 29| 167.10 23| 41.80

403B| 2.4| 68| 5| 68| 7.0| 6.0| 7.0| +6| 48.00 14| 215.10 21| 62.00

203B| 2.3| 4.0| 4.0| 3-5| 45| 4.0| 3-5| 45| 27.60 27| 242.70 24| 91.40

303B| 2.4 | 46| 46| 45| 4.0| 4.0| 4.0| 45| 28.80 23| 271.50 25| 125.60

105B| 2.6| 5.0| 68| 5.0| 45| 45| 56| 4.5| 37.70 22| 309.20 241 155.10

5333D | 2.6| 55| 6.0| 65| 6.0] 78| 6.0] 55| 46.80 13| 356.00 23| 178.80

24 | KOUTSIOUMPIS GRE 103B| 1.7| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 5| +6| 86| 38.25 6| 3825 6 2.55
Konstantinos 201B| 1.6| 65| 86| 65| 7.0| 76| 6.5| 6.5| 32.00| =15| 70.25 10| 12.75
301B| 1.7| 5.5| 45| 46| 55| 4.5| 4.5| 55| 24.65 27| 94.90 19| 22.10

401B| 1.5| #8| #8| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 6| 31.50| =21 126.40 21| 37.00

5132D| 2.2| 7.5| #8| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 5| 5| 47.30 12| 173.70 18| 35.20

403B| 2.4 | 65| 68| 6.5| 6| 6.5| 6| 6.5| 46.80| =15 220.50 18| 56.60

105B | 2.6 | 66| 45| 5.0| 5.5| 5.0| 55| 46| 40.30| =22| 260.80 19| 73.30

203B| 2.3| 25| 2.0| 1.5| 48| +8| 2.0| 28| 12.65 30| 273.45 24| 123.65

303B| 24| 56| 55| 5.0| 5.5| 45| 55| 55| 38.40 21| 311.85 23| 152.45

5233D| 2.5| 6.0| 55| 6.0] 55| 68| 5.5 65| 43.75| =15]| 355.60 24| 179.20

Timing and Results provided by IIEX TISSOT
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Baku Aquatics Centre
Baki Su Idmani Merkezi

Baku 2015 THU 18 JUN 2015

1st EUROPEAN GAMES 900

Diving

Suya tullanma

Men's 1m Springboard

Kisilarinin 1m tramplin Gizerindan tullanma yarisi

Preliminary
ilkin Marhalo

Detailed Results

Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points [ Rank | Points | Rank |Behind

25 | LEVCHENKO Vitalii UKR 103B| 1.7 | 86| 6| #6| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 35.70| =10| 35.70 =10 5.10
401B| 1.5| 6.5| 68| 6.0| 65| 65| 6.0| 56| 27.75 30| 63.45 19| 19.55

201B| 1.6 | 55| 55| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 5.5| 68| 28.00 25| 91.45 25| 25.55

301B| 1.7| 55| 6.0| 6.5| 8| 6.0| 55| 65| 31.45| =25| 122.90 26| 40.50

5132D| 2.2| 65| 68| #5| 7.0 7.0| 7.0| #6| 46.20| =14| 169.10 21| 39.80

105B| 2.6 | 55| 65| 65| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 46.80| =15| 215.90 20| 61.20

405C| 3.1| 25| 3.0 3.0 25| 35| 2.5| 35| 26.35 28| 242.25 25| 91.85

203B| 2.3| 46| 3.5| 3.5| 3.5| 38| 25| 3-5| 24.15| =28| 266.40 26 | 130.70

305C| 3.0| 4.0| 45| 4.0| 45| 3-5| 3-5| 3.5| 34.50 25| 300.90 25| 163.40

5134D | 2.6| 56| 4.5| 4.5 46| 46| 4.0 45| 33.80 23| 334.70 25| 200.10

26 | PABALYS Martynas LTU 101A| 14| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 66| 56| 5.5 56| 24.50 30| 24.50 30| 16.30
201B| 1.6| 55| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 58| #6| 28.80 27| 53.30 30| 29.70

301B| 1.7| 4.5| 46| 45| 46| 4.0| 4.0| 56| 21.25 30| 74.55 30| 4245

5231D| 2.1| 66| 6.5| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 65| 55| 38.85 9| 113.40 29| 50.00

403C| 2.2| +6| 65| 6.0| 55| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 37.40| =27| 150.80 29| 58.10

404C| 2.8| 58| 45| 45| 55| 4.5| 4.5| 4.5| 37.80 25| 188.60 30| 88.50

105B | 2.6 | 66| 56| 55| 5.5| 55| 66| 55| 4290| =17| 231.50 28| 102.60

203B| 2.3| 56| 4.0| 45| 3-5| 4.0| 3-8| 45| 28.75 24| 260.25 28| 136.85

303B| 24| 56| 46| 4.5/ 3-5| 4.0| 4.0| 45| 30.00| =26| 290.25 29| 174.05

5142B| 2.7| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0] 55| 46| 3-5| 56| 40.50 19| 330.75 26 | 204.05

27 | CABIOCH lan-soren MON 103B| 1.7| 6.5| 68| 65| 65| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 31.45 19| 3145 19 9.35
301B| 1.7 | 58| 46| 55| 6:6| 5.5| 5.5| 55| 28.05 28| 59.50 26| 23.50

201B| 1.6| 5.5| 58| 5.0| 65| 5.0| 46| 55| 24.80 26| 84.30 28| 32.70

401A| 1.8| 6.0| 6.0| 8| 55| 55| 5.5| 66| 31.50| =21 115.80 28| 47.60

5231D| 2.1| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 68| 55| 6:8| 37.80 26| 153.60 28| 55.30

105B| 2.6 | 45| 56| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 55| 39.00 24| 192.60 29| 84.50

305C| 3.0| 26| 45| 2.5| 2.5| 2.5| 38| 35| 22.50 29| 215.10 30| 119.00

203B| 2.3| 6.0| 56| 6.0| 66| 5.5| 45| 6:6| 40.25| =18| 255.35 30| 141.75

403B| 2.4| 6.5| 55| 55| 5.5| 65| 6.0| 06| 43.20| =15| 298.55 26| 165.75

5233D | 2.5| 46| 4.0] 5[ 4.0] 4.0 46| 3-5| 30.00| =24| 328.55 27| 206.25

28 | CURIC Mihailo SRB 103B| 1.7 | 65| 55| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 30.60| =20| 30.60 =20| 10.20
401B| 1.5| 65| 6.5| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 65| #6| 29.25 26| 59.85 25| 23.15

201B| 1.6| 55| 6.0 55| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 65| 28.80 24| 88.65 27| 28.35

301B| 1.7| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 55| 76| 76| 6.5| 34.85 18| 123.50 25| 39.90

5132D| 2.2| 65| 6.5| #8| 6.5| 8| 68| 6.5| 42.90 21| 166.40 24| 4250

105C| 2.4| 55| 55| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 55| 55| 39.60 23| 206.00 24| 71.10

403B| 2.4| 5.5| 45| 5.5| 58| 55| 5.0| 66| 38.40 24| 244.40 23| 89.70

203B| 2.3| 5.5| 5.0| 55| 46| 5.0| 48| 55| 35.65 22| 280.05 22| 117.05

303B| 24| 26| 2.5| 25| 26| 2.0| 35| 2.0 15.60| =28| 295.65 27| 168.65

5233D | 2.5| 46| 46| 4.0] 4.0] 4.0] 46| 56| 30.00| =24| 325.65 28 | 209.15

29 | PAIL Moritz AUT 401B| 1.5| 55| 55| 66| 5.5| 66| 5.5| 5.5| 24.75 29| 24.75 29| 16.05
103B| 1.7| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 66| 56| 30.60| =22| 5535 29| 27.65

201B| 1.6| 46| 5.0| 45| 4.5| 5.0| 55| 58| 23.20 28| 78.55 29| 38.45

301B| 1.7| 55| 55| 58| 6:6| 55| 5.0| 45| 27.20 29| 105.75 30| 57.65

5132D| 2.2| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 55| 66| 39.60| =23| 145.35 30| 63.55

403B| 2.4 | #0| 0| 7.5| 5| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 51.60 10| 196.95 28| 80.15

105B | 2.6 | 56| 56| 5.0| 5.5| 55| 55| 5.0| 40.30| =22| 237.25 26| 96.85

203B| 2.3| 45| 35| 3-5| 4.0| 3.5| 46| 3.5| 25.30 27| 262.55 27| 134.55

303B| 24| 56| 46| 56| 3-5| 4.5/ 4.0| 4.0 30.00| =26| 292.55 28| 171.75

5134D | 2.6| 36| 3.0] 25| 3-5] 3.0] 3.0] 38| 23.40 28 | 315.95 29| 218.85

30 | PESKISEVS Georgs LAT 103B| 1.7 | 66| 66| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 30.60| =20| 30.60 =20| 10.20
401B| 1.5| #8| 65| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 6| 31.50| =17| 62.10 =21| 20.90

201B| 1.6| 68| 7.0| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 0| #6| 32.00| =19| 94.10 21| 22.90

301B| 1.7 | 68| 65| 55| 65| 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60| =27| 124.70 22| 38.70

5132D| 2.2| 6.0| 55| 65| 68| 55| 5.5| 55| 37.40| =27| 162.10 25| 46.80

105C| 2.4| 5.0 45| 45| 5.0| 55| 55| 5.0| 36.00 28| 198.10 27| 79.00

403B| 2.4| 4.0| 35| 3-5| 4.5| 4.5| 45| 45| 31.20 26| 229.30 29| 104.80

203B| 2.3| 56| 46| 4.0| 3-5| 45| 4.0 4.0 27.60 25| 256.90 29| 140.20

303B| 24| 36| 26| 36| 2.5| 26| 2.0| 2.0 15.60| =28| 272.50 30| 191.80

5231D| 2.1| 55| 5.0] 4.5] 35| 46| 4.0] 56| 28.35 26 | 300.85 30| 233.95

Timing and Results provided by IIEX TISSOT
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Baku Aquatics Centre

E \ Baki Su Idmani Merkezi

Diving

Suya tullanma

Men's 1m Springboard

e Kisilarinin 1m tramplin Gizerindan tullanma yarisi
1sreuropean games  9:00 ilkin Marhala
Detailed Results
Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2] J3[ J4[ J5] J6] J7 |Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number

Timing and Results provided by IIEX TISSOT

DVMO001901_73E 1.0
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Baku Aquatics Centre

E \ Baki Su Idmani Merkezi

' d

Diving

Suya tullanma

Women's Platform

Qadinlarin Platform (izerindan tullanma yarisi

1sreuropEAN Games  13:20 ilkin Marhala
Results
Rank Name :l:ooc(i:e Points Bpeor:inr:: Qualified

1 TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS 409.60 Q
2 TOULSON Lois GBR 389.20 20.40 Q
3 CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS 386.80 22.80 Q
4 WASSEN Elena GER 383.00 26.60 Q
5 LOBB Shanice GBR 377.40 32.20 Q
6 EKEllen SWE 347.50 62.10 Q
7 JAHN Fraenze GER 341.05 68.55 Q
8 PAAVOLA Saija FIN 340.70 68.90 Q
9 TATSENKO Vlada UKR 338.85 70.75 Q
10 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 333.10 76.50 Q
11 BIKOVSKAYA Olga AZE 323.30 86.30 Q
12 SIRKKA Ellen FIN 320.50 89.10 Q
13 LIULKO Valeriia UKR 315.00 9460 R
14 SHESHKA Krystsina BLR 313.95 95.65 R
15 CIRJAN loana ROU 301.85 107.75
16 MIROWSKA Dominika POL 297.60 112.00
17 SITCHINAVA Tamar GEO 295.40 114.20
18 LEE Kimberley NED 291.90 117.70
19 THORSEN Julie Synnoeve NOR 290.15 119.45
20 NAJI Maissam FRA 285.60 124.00
21 PASTIU loana ROU 279.80 129.80
22 LANEN Noor NED 276.85 132.75
23 TACIAK Anna POL 265.05 144.55
24 HUMMEL Ines FRA 263.85 145.75

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase

Timing and Results provided by IIEX TISSOT
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Baku 2015

Baku Aquatics Centre
Baki Su Idmani Merkezi

1st EUROPEAN GAMES 1 320

THU 18 JUN 2015

Diving
Suya tullanma
Women's Platform

Qadinlarin Platform (izerindan tullanma yarisi

Preliminary
ilkin Marhalo

Detailed Results

Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points [ Rank | Points | Rank |Behind
1| TIMOSHININA Yulia RUS [ 1om  103B| 1.6| 65| 7.0| 6.5| 6.5| 6:6| 76| 76| 32.00 12| 32.00 12| 17.35
10om  403B| 2.0| 6| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 88| #B| 88| 47.00 2| 79.00 5 8.75
1om  612B| 1.9| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 88| #5| 45.60 2| 124.60 4| 12.50
1om 5132D| 2.1| 66| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 5| #5| 44.10 =3| 168.70 41 11.60
1iom  107B| 3.0| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 6.5| 55| 65| 58.50 3| 227.20 3| 18.90
10om 6142D| 3.1| 6.5| 58| 6.5| 76| 68| 6.5| 65| 60.45 2| 287.65 2 0.45
1om 207C| 3.3| 66| #6| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 6:8| 64.35 1| 352.00 1
1om 5253B| 3.2| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 6.0] 68| 58| 57.60 =2 | 409.60 1
2| TOULSON Lois GBR |75m 403B| 2.1| 5| 8.0| 5| 7.5| 8.0| 86| 86| 49.35 1| 49.35 1
75m  103B| 1.6| 85| #5| 96| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 38.40 12| 87.75 1
75m 5132D| 21| #5| 96| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 8| 86| 49.35 1] 137.10 1
75m 201B| 1.8| 85| 8.0| 5| 85| #5| 8.0| 8.0| 43.20 6| 180.30 1
1om 405B| 2.8| 5| #5| 8.0| 7.5| 8.0| 86| 85| 65.80 2| 246.10 1
1om 305C| 2.8| 45| 5.5| 45| 4.5| 55| 55| 5.0| 42.00| =16| 288.10 1
1om  107B| 3.0| 5.0| 45| 45| 4.5| 5.0| 56| 56| 43.50 9| 331.60 2| 20.40
1om 5253B| 3.2| 65| 66| 66| 65/ 6.0] 6.0] 6.0] 57.60 =2 | 389.20 2| 20.40
3| CHUINYSHENA Anna [RUS | 1om  403B| 2.0| 55| 65| #6| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 5| 39.00 3| 39.00 3| 10.35
1om  612B| 1.9| 8.0| #6| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 88| 85| 45.60 3| 84.60 2 3.15
1iom 201B| 1.8| 7.0| 7.0| 8| 65| 65| 6.5| 5| 36.90| =13| 121.50 5| 15.60
1om  301B| 1.9| 7.5| #8| 7.5| 7.5| #8| 5| 88| 42.75 7| 164.25 5| 16.05
1om 107B| 3.0| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 6| #6| 7.5| 67.50 1] 231.75 2| 1435
10m  407C| 3.2| 4.0| 3-5| 46| 46| 3.5| 3.5| 3:8| 35.20 21| 266.95 5| 21.15
1om 207C| 3.3| 5.0| 45| 5.0| 56| 45| 56| 4.5| 47.85 5| 314.80 5| 37.20
1om 5253B| 3.2| 86| #5| 7.5| 7.5 88| 7.5] 78| 72.00 1] 386.80 3| 22.80
4 | WASSEN Elena GER | 1om  103B| 1.6| 8| 7.5| 86| 86| 7.5| 6| 7.0| 35.20 =7| 35.20 =7| 14.15
10om  403B| 2.0| 86| 86| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 85| 8.0/ 49.00 1| 84.20 3 3.55
1om 612B| 1.9| 88| 7.5| 7.5| #6| 65| #5| 7.0| 41.80 =4| 126.00 21 11.10
1om 5231D| 2.0| 85| 85| 86| 8.0| 8.0 8.0| 5| 48.00 2| 174.00 2 6.30
1om 205B| 2.9| 58| 5.5| 45| 55| 66| 5.0| 55| 46.40 13| 220.40 5| 25.70
1om 305C| 2.8| 65| 7.0| 5| #5| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 58.80 3| 279.20 3 8.90
1om  405B| 2.8| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 55| 6:8| 46.20 =7| 325.40 3| 26.60
1om 5253B| 3.2| 65| 6.0| 55| 6.0 6.0] 55| 68| 57.60 =2 | 383.00 4| 26.60
5| LOBB Shanice GBR | 10m  403B| 2.0| 88| 7.5| 7.5| #8| 7.0| 65| 86| 44.00 2| 44.00 2 5.35
1om  103B| 1.6| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 86| 86| 8.0| 85| 40.00 = 84.00 4 3.75
1iom  301B| 1.9| 8| 7.5| 8| 7.5| 7.0| 5| 5| 41.80 =4| 125.80 3| 11.30
1om 5132D| 2.1| 5| 65| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 44.10 =3| 169.90 3| 10.40
1iom  107B| 3.0| 55| 66| 6.0| 6.5| 6.0| 65| #5| 55.50 5| 225.40 4| 20.70
10m 6243D| 3.2| 65| 5.5| 5.5| 55| 5.0| 45| 45| 51.20 6| 276.60 41 11.50
10om 407C| 3.2| 4.5| 4.5| 35| 55| 56| 3-5| 4.5| 43.20| =10| 319.80 4| 32.20
1om 5253B| 3.2| 55| 6.0 6.0 6.0] 55| 65| 68| 57.60 =2 | 377.40 5| 32.20
6 | EK Ellen SWE | 1om 103B| 1.6| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 68| 6:8| 65| 31.20| =13| 31.20 =13| 18.15
10om 403B| 2.0| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 65| 6.0| 68| 36.00| =16| 67.20 17| 20.55
1iom 301B| 1.9| 8| 7.5| 65| 7.5| 7.0| 5| 5| 41.80 =4| 109.00 9| 28.10
1om 5132D| 2.1| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 65| 65| 40.95 9| 149.95 7| 30.35
1om  205B| 2.9| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 66| 6.0| 65| 55.10 6| 205.05 7| 41.05
1om 5152B| 2.9| 65| #6| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 56.55 4| 261.60 6| 26.50
1om 305C| 2.8| 4.5| 46| 4.5| 46| 45| 4.0| 45| 36.40 19| 298.00 6| 54.00
1om  107B| 3.0| 55| 5.5| 58| 66| 5.5 5.5| 68| 49.50 9| 347.50 6| 62.10
7 | JAHN Fraenze GER | 10om 103B| 1.6| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 6:8| 08| 55| 6| 31.20| =13| 31.20 =13| 18.15
1om  301B| 1.9| 66| 6.5| 76| 66| 6.5| 65| 6.0 36.10 15| 67.30 16| 20.45
1om 403B| 2.0| 86| 86| 6| 7.5| 65| 7.5| 7.5| 45.00 3| 112.30 8| 24.80
1om 5132D| 2.1| 85| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 5| 44.10 =3| 156.40 6| 23.90
1om 5253B| 3.2| 66| 5.5| 55| 56| 56| 5.0 5.0 49.60 8| 206.00 6| 40.10
10m  205B| 2.9| 45| 45| 45| 5.0| 5.0| 58| 58| 42.05 15| 248.05 7| 40.05
10m 6243D| 3.2| 4.0| 4.0| 35| 3-5| 4.0| 45| 46| 38.40 16| 286.45 9| 65.55
10m  405B| 2.8| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 6.5 68| 65| 78| 54.60 6| 341.05 7| 68.55
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Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points [ Rank | Points | Rank |Behind

8 | PAAVOLA Saija FIN |75m 103B| 1.6| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 6:8| 66| 65| 65| 31.20| =13| 31.20 =13| 18.15
75m 301B| 1.9| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 6:6| 6.5| 6:8| 65| 37.05 13| 68.25 14| 19.50

75m 5231D| 2.0| 66| 56| 6.5| 65| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 37.00 12| 105.25 15| 31.85

1om  612B| 1.9| 86| 86| 7.5| 76| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 40.85 10| 146.10 9| 34.20

75m 405C| 2.7 | 66| 65| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 48.60 10| 194.70 9| 51.40

1om 5251B| 2.6| 55| 5.5| 65| 6.0| 6.0 65| 58| 45.50 11| 240.20 10| 47.90

1om 614B| 24| 66| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 6| #6| 6.5| 49.20 4| 289.40 8| 62.60

1om 107C| 2.7| 6.5| #6| 56| 66| 6.5] 78| 6.0] 51.30 7| 340.70 8| 68.90

9 | TATSENKO Vlada UKR [ 10m  103B| 1.6| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 65| 6:6| 31.20| =13| 31.20 =13| 18.15
1om  403B| 2.0| 6.0 55| 6.0| 66| 55| 6:6| 35.00| =18| 66.20 19| 21.55

1om 201B| 1.8| 8| 7.5| 7.5| #5| 65| #5| 7.0| 39.60 9| 105.80 14| 31.30

1om  301B| 1.9| 6.0| 65| 56| 56| 5.0| 6.0| 68| 32.30 18| 138.10 19| 42.20

1om 405B| 2.8| 5.5| 58| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 56| 66| 49.00 9| 187.10 13| 59.00

1om 305C| 2.8| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 66| 6:6| 65| 54.60 5| 241.70 9| 46.40

1om 205B| 2.9| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 56| 66| 65| 5.5| 50.75 2| 29245 7| 59.55

1om 5152B| 2.9| 56| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 55| 55| 5.0 46.40 12| 338.85 9| 70.75

10 | TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR|75m 103B| 1.6| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 8| 65| 6| 6.5| 32.80| =10| 32.80 =10| 16.55
75m 5231D| 2.0| 65| 55| 45| 5.0| 4.5| 46| 4.5| 28.00 23| 60.80 23| 26.95

1iom  301B| 1.9| 5| #5| 6.5| 66| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 37.05 11| 97.85 20| 39.25

7.5m  403B| 2.1| 85| #5| 8.0| 7.5| 7.5| 88| #6| 48.30 1| 146.15 8| 34.15

1om 107C| 2.7 | 45| 46| 4.5| 55| 56| 4.5| 4.5/ 36.45| =19| 182.60 14| 63.50

1om  205B| 2.9| 65| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 8| #B| 60.90 1| 243.50 8| 44.60

1om 405B| 2.8| 5.0| 45| 46| 4.5| 56| 55| 4.5| 39.20 14| 282.70 11| 69.30

1om 5235D | 2.8| 66| 6.0| 65| 55/ 6.0 6.0] 65| 50.40 8| 333.10 10| 76.50

11 | BIKOVSKAYA Olqa AZE [1om 103B| 1.6| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 76| 66| 31.20| =13| 31.20 =13| 18.15
10m  403B| 2.0| 7.0| 7.0| #&| 65| 65| 6.5| #B| 41.00 = 72.20 10| 15.55

1om  612B| 1.9| 5| 66| 6.0| 6.5| 65| 55| 6.0/ 35.15| =15| 107.35 10| 29.75

1om  301B| 1.9| 5| #6| 66| 6.5| 6.0 6.5| 55| 36.10 16| 143.45 12| 36.85

1om 5251B| 2.6| 68| 55| 6.0| 6.5| 6.0| 65| 6| 48.10 11| 191.55 10| 54.55

1om  205B| 2.9| 5.5| 58| 5.5| 66| 56| 5.0| 68| 46.40 9| 237.95 12| 50.15

1om 305C| 2.8| 68| 5.5| 58| 56| 5.5| 66| 5.5| 46.20 =7| 284.15 10| 67.85

1om  107C| 2.7| 5.0] 45| 5.0| 45| 4.5 58| 58] 39.15 18| 323.30 11| 86.30

12 | SIRKKA Ellen FIN |1om 103B| 1.6| 56| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 66| 28.80| =20| 28.80 =20| 20.55
10m  403B| 2.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| #&| 78| 65| 6.5 41.00 = 69.80 13| 17.95

1iom 201B| 1.8| 7.0| #5| 7.0| #6| 65| 65| 6.5 36.90| =13| 106.70 12| 30.40

1om  301B| 1.9| 6| #6| 55| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 6.5 37.05 15| 143.75 11| 36.55

1om 105B| 2.3| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 6.5| #6| +6| 47.15 12| 190.90 11| 55.20

7.5m 405C| 2.7 | 65| 6:6| 6:6| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 48.60 7| 239.50 11| 48.60

1om  614B| 24| 5.5| 68| 5.5| 5.5| 66| 56| 56| 39.60 13| 279.10 12| 72.90

sm  203B| 2.3| #5| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 68| 55| 4140 =15| 320.50 12| 89.10

13 | LIULKO Valeriia UKR | 1om  103B| 1.6 | #5| #8| #5| 6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 33.60 9| 33.60 9| 15.75
10om  403B| 2.0| 65| 7.0| #6| 65| 6.5| 6.5| #8| 40.00 = 73.60 9| 14.15

1iom  301B| 1.9| 85| 86| 65| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 39.90 =7| 113.50 7| 23.60

1om 5331D| 2.1| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 45| 46| 55| 31.50| =19| 145.00 10| 35.30

5m  405C| 3.1| 68| 6.5| 65| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 57.35 4| 202.35 8| 43.75

sm  105B| 2.6 | 46| 3:5| 4.0| 56| 4.0| 4.5| 58| 32.50 23| 234.85 14| 53.25

5m 5233D| 2.5| 6:8| 56| 5.5| 5.0| 55| 5.0| 45| 38.75 15| 273.60 13| 78.40

sm  203B| 2.3| 55| 6.0| 65| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 68| 4140 =15| 315.00 13| 94.60

14 | SHESHKA Krystsina BLR |75m 103B| 1.6| 65| 6| 86| 7.0| 7.5| 7.5| 5| 35.20 = 35.20 = 14.15
7.5m  403B| 2.1| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 6:6| 68| 6.5| 65| 40.95 = 76.15 7| 11.60

75m  612B| 1.8| 45| 6.0| 56| 66| 5.0| 5.5| 66| 29.70 22| 105.85 13| 31.25

75m 5132D| 2.1| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 55| 56| 5.0| 55| 33.60 17| 139.45 15| 40.85

10om 407C| 3.2| 46| 3-6| 4.0| 4.0| 45| 4.0| 46| 38.40 18| 177.85 15| 68.25

1om 207C| 3.3| 45| 5.0| 56| 55| 45| 45| 4.5| 46.20 10| 224.05 15| 64.05

1om  107B| 3.0| 46| 56| 46| 4.5| 4.5| 4.5| 56| 40.50 12| 264.55 15| 87.45

1om 5251B| 2.6| 6.5| #6B| 6.5| 66| 65| 66| 6.0] 49.40 10| 313.95 14| 95.65
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Rank | Name NOC Dive No. DD Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Code J1[ J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7|Points [ Rank | Points | Rank |Behind

15 | CIRJAN loana ROU | 1om 103B| 1.6| 66| 55| 6.0| 6.0 65| 65| 6.0| 28.80| =20| 28.80 =20| 20.55
1om 5231D| 2.0| 6.0 6.0| 6.0| 55| 66| 55| 66| 36.00| =16| 64.80 20| 22.95

1om  612B| 1.9| 6.5| 55| 66| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 65| 35.15| =15| 99.95 18| 37.15

1om  301B| 1.9| 66| 46| 4.5| 46| 55| 55| 5.0/ 28.50 23| 128.45 22| 51.85

10om 405B| 2.8| 55| 66| 66| 5.5| 56| 55| 5.5 46.20| =14| 174.65 17| 71.45

10m 6241B| 2.7| 45| 5.5| 5.5| 58| 5.0| 55| 55| 43.20 14| 217.85 16| 70.25

1om 5253C| 3.0| 46| 4.5| 46| 4.0| 45| 45| 4.0| 37.50 18| 255.35 18| 96.65

1om  107B| 3.0| 56| 5.5| 56| 55| 5.0] 55| 5.0 46.50 11| 301.85 151 107.75

16 | MIROWSKA Dominika |POL [ 1om  103B| 1.6| 6.0 6-5| 55| 55| 6.0| 66| 5.5 28.00 23| 28.00 23| 21.35
10om  403B| 2.0| 66| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 66| 58| 55| 33.00| =20| 61.00 22| 26.75

1om  301B| 1.9| 6.0| 5.5| 66| 56| 66| 56| 5.0/ 31.35 21| 9235 23| 44.75

75m 5132D| 2.1| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 6.5| 55| 65| 65| 38.85| =12| 131.20 21| 49.10

75m 405C| 2.7| 4.5| 4.5| 3-5| 46| 4.5| 58| 56| 36.45| =19| 167.65 23| 78.45

1om 107C| 2.7| 5.5| 56| 56| 66| 5.5| 65| 55| 44.55| =12| 212.20 21| 75.90

1om 305C| 2.8| 55| 6.0| 55| 66| 5.5| 66| 5.5| 47.60 6| 259.80 16| 92.20

7.5m  205C| 2.8| 46| 46| 4.5| 56| 4.5| 4.5| 45| 37.80 19| 297.60 16| 112.00

17 | SITCHINAVA Tamar GEO | 1om  301B| 1.9| 65| 65| 7.0 #8| 6.5| 6.5| 5| 38.00 4| 38.00 41 11.35
1om 201B| 1.8| 66| 65| 66| 65| 6.0 6.0| 6.0 32.40 22| 70.40 12| 17.35

iom  103B| 1.6| 7.0| 68| 65| 76| 6.5| 6.5| #8| 32.00 20| 102.40 16| 34.70

7.5m 403B| 2.1| 66| 5| 6.5| 6:6| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 38.85| =12| 141.25 13| 39.05

1om 305C| 2.8| 46| 46| 4.0| 55| 4.5| 4.5| 45| 36.40 21| 177.65 16| 68.45

7.5m  205C| 2.8| 45| 4.5| 4.5| 56| 4.5| 45| 46| 37.80 19| 21545 18| 72.65

75m 405C| 2.7| 66| 6.5| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 65| 55| 49.95 3| 265.40 14| 86.60

75m 5134D| 2.5| 35| 45| 4.0] 4.0] 4.0] 35| 45| 30.00 21| 295.40 171 114.20

18 | LEE Kimberley NED | 1om  103B| 1.6| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 66| 55| 66| 28.80| =20| 28.80 =20| 20.55
10om  403B| 2.0| 5.5| 5.5| 66| 56| 5.5| 55| 56| 33.00| =20| 61.80 21| 25.95

1om 301B| 1.9| 65| 56| 55| 6.0| 6.0 6.0| 66| 34.20| =17| 96.00 21| 41.10

1om  612B| 1.9| 5.5| 5.5| 58| 56| 55| 5.0| 55| 30.40 22| 126.40 23| 53.90

10om 405B| 2.8| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 55| 56| 55| 46.20| =14| 172.60 20| 73.50

1om  107B| 3.0| 45| 45| 5.0| 56| 4.5| 45| 55| 42.00| =16| 214.60 19| 73.50

1om 5251B| 2.6| 45| 5.0| 5.0| 45| 56| 55| 4.5| 37.70 17| 252.30 19| 99.70

10om  614B| 24| 55| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 55| 58| 55| 39.60 171 291.90 181 117.70

19 | THORSEN Julie NOR | 1om  201B| 1.8| 7.0| #8| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 78| 36.00 = 36.00 = 13.35
Synnoeve 1om  301B| 1.9| 86| 7.5| 7.5| #5| 65| 65| 7.0| 41.80 4| 77.80 6 9.95
1om  612B| 1.9| 58| 5.5| 56| 5.0| 5.0| 66| 55| 29.45 23| 107.25 11| 29.85

10m  403B| 2.0| 5.5| 45| 56| 55| 55| 5.0| 5.0 31.00 21| 138.25 18| 42.05

10m 405B| 2.8| 56| 46| 46| 4.0| 55| 4.0| 4.5| 35.00 22| 173.25 19| 72.85

1om 305C| 2.8| 45| 46| 45| 5.0| 56| 4.5| 56| 39.20 18| 212.45 20| 75.65

10om  205B| 2.9| 56| 56| 46| 46| 4.0| 4.0| 4.0| 34.80 20| 247.25 22| 104.75

1om 5251B| 2.6 | 55| 68| 55| 5.5] 65] 5.5] 5.5| 42.90 14| 290.15 191 119.45

20 [ NAJI Maissam FRA |75m 103B| 1.6| 55| 6:6| 5.5| 5.5| 66| 5.5| 45| 26.40 24| 26.40 24| 22.95
75m  201B| 1.8 | 45| 55| 5.0| 45| 4.5| 58| 4.5| 25.20 24| 51.60 24| 36.15

75m  301B| 1.9| 65| 7.0 7.0| 7.0| 6| 65| 76| 39.90 = 91.50 24| 45.60

7.5m  403B| 2.1| 68| 7.0| 76| 76| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 42.00 8| 133.50 20| 46.80

75m 405C| 2.7| 55| 5.0| 5.0| 46| 45| 55| 5.0| 40.50 17| 174.00 18| 72.10

